13

14

b =] I <

20

21

22

27

28

29

gust

11

12

o|N|T

10

14

17

18

19

21

23

24

25

26

28

30

31

Sept

emb

er-24

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

N[
N S I ES

24

25

26

27

28

30

11

12

13

14

18

19

20

21

25

26

27

28

(<=2 L0 Bl

10

11

17

18

22

24

25

29

13

14

20

21

N |
wlole|vIZ

27

28

- First Day of School for Semester

30

Summer Office Hours

Special Event

Alpharetta Christian Academy

44 Academy Street - Alpharetta, GA 30009

1-5
29-31

1-2

22

2-4

11
14-16
18
28-1

22
25-29

19
20
20

www.alpharettachristianacademy.com

2024-2025 School Calendar

JULY

JANUARY

School Office Closed
Teacher Pre-Planning

AUGUST

No school
Teacher Workday-no school
2nd Semester begins

Report Cards
MLK Jr. Holiday - No School

FEBRUARY

Teacher Pre-Planning

Open House 9:30-11:30 am
First Day of School - Full Day
Curriculum Night (tentative)

SEPTEMBER

Class Parties
Winter Break-No School

MARCH

Labor Day - No School
Teacher Workday

OCTOBER

No School

End of Grading Period

Report Cards

Art and Talent Show (Tentative)
Testing-3rd/5th

APRIL

End of grading period

Fall Break / Columbus Day
Report Cards

Fall Book Fair (Tentative)

NOVEMBER

Spring Break
Good Friday

MAY

Grandparents Day
Enrichment Day/Workday
Class Parties
Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

Fifth Grade Walk/Chapel

Fifth Grade Honors Day

Field Day-Half Day; Last Day
End of Grading Period

Report Cards

Post Planning

Memorial Day-ACA Office closed

JUNE

Christmas Program (tentative)
Class Parties
End of grading period

12/23-1/6 Christmas Break-No School

2024 Summer Office Hours: Tuesdays,
Wednesdays, and Thursdays 9am-1pm
(through July 25th)

Chapel-Wednesday, 8:45-9:15

School Year Office Hours:

School Day Hours:

8:00 am - 3:45 pm

8:30 am - 3:30 pm

1-3

20

14
17-18

3-4
13
14
18

24-28

7-11
18

14
20
21
21
23
22-23
26

January-25

S|{M|T|W|T|F]S

1]12|3]| 4

56| 7]8]9]10]11

1213|114 15] 16| 17| 18

19120 21122|23|24]25

26]27128]129]30]f31

February-25

13| 14

16| 17 20|21

23| 24 27| 28

14

16| 17 21

23| 24 28

30| 31

11| 12

13| 14 18] 19

20| 21 25| 26

27| 28

May-25

(o<l Il B

10

11112 13| 14 17

18] 19| 20| 21| 22 24

25]126| 27 ] 28| 29 31

June-25

TIW|T|F|S

3|4|5]6]7

10|11 12| 13| 14

17118 19| 20| 21

N
wlaleIvIZ

24125 26| 27| 28

30| 31

Testing - Grades 3 and 5

Report Cards

Faculty Planning Days

School Closed

Some events are subject to change




