

Alpharetta Christian Academy

44 Academy Street - Alpharetta, GA 30009

www.alpharettachristianacademy.com



2024-2025 School Calendar

2024-2025 School Calehdal											
July-24		JULY	JANUARY				Jar	nuary	/-25		
S M T W T F S			_		S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1 2 3 4 5 6			No school	1-3				1	2	3	4
7 8 <mark>9 10 11</mark> 12 13	1-5	School Office Closed	Teacher Workday-no school	6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
14 15 16 17 18 19 20	29-31	Teacher Pre-Planning	2nd Semester begins	7	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27			Report Cards	7	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
28 29 30 31			MLK Jr. Holiday - No School	20	26	27	28	29	30	31	
August-24		AUGUST	FEBRUARY				Feb	ruar	v-25		
SMTWTFS					S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
1 2 3											1
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1-2	Teacher Pre-Planning	Class Parties	14	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17	2	Open House 9:30-11:30 am	Winter Break-No School	17-18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24	5	First Day of School - Full Day			16	17	18	19	20	21	22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31	22	Curriculum Night (tentative)			23	24	25	26	27	28	
September-24		SEPTEMBER	MARCH				Ма	arch-	-25		
S M T W T F S		SEPTEMBER	MARCH		S	М	Ma T	w W	- 25 T	F	S
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7		SEPTEMBER	MARCH No School	3-4	S	М	_		_	F	S 1
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	2-4	SEPTEMBER Labor Day - No School		3-4 13	S 2	3	T 4	W 5	T 6	7	1 8
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	2-4 4		No School End of Grading Period Report Cards	13 14	2	3 10	T 4 11	5 12	6 13	7	1 8 15
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		Labor Day - No School	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative)	13 14 18	2 9 16	3 10 17	T 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21		Labor Day - No School	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards	13 14	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	T 4 11	5 12 19	6 13	7	1 8 15
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		Labor Day - No School	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative)	13 14 18	2 9 16	3 10 17	T 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		Labor Day - No School	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative)	13 14 18	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	11 18 25	5 12 19	6 13 20 27	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th	13 14 18	2 9 16 23	3 10 17 24	11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21	1 8 15 22
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th	13 14 18	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th	13 14 18	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25 A	5 12 19 26 W	6 13 20 27 25 T	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11 14-16	Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period Fall Break / Columbus Day	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th APRIL Spring Break	13 14 18	2 9 16 23 30 S	3 10 17 24 31 M	4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15	5 12 19 26 pril-2 W 2 9	7 6 13 20 27 25 T 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 F 4 11	1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11	Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period Fall Break / Columbus Day Report Cards	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th APRIL	13 14 18 24-28	2 9 16 23 30 S S 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 M	4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 26 pril-2 W 2 9 16 23	6 13 20 27 25 T 3	7 14 21 28 F 4 11	1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11 14-16	Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period Fall Break / Columbus Day	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th APRIL Spring Break	13 14 18 24-28	2 9 16 23 30 S	3 10 17 24 31 M	4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15	5 12 19 26 pril-2 W 2 9	7 6 13 20 27 25 T 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 F 4 11	1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11 14-16 18	Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period Fall Break / Columbus Day Report Cards	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th APRIL Spring Break	13 14 18 24-28	2 9 16 23 30 S S 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 M	4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 26 pril-2 W 2 9 16 23	7 6 13 20 27 25 T 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 F 4 11	1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12
S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11 14-16 18	Labor Day - No School Teacher Workday OCTOBER End of grading period Fall Break / Columbus Day Report Cards	No School End of Grading Period Report Cards Art and Talent Show (Tentative) Testing-3rd/5th APRIL Spring Break	13 14 18 24-28	2 9 16 23 30 S S 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 M	T 4 11 18 25 T 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 26 pril-2 W 2 9 16 23	T 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 F 4 11	1 8 15 22 29 S 5 12

ı	November-24							
I	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
I						1	2	
I	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
I	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
I	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	

	NOVEMBER	MAY	_
		Fifth Grade Walk/Chapel	14
		Fifth Grade Honors Day	20
1	Grandparents Day	Field Day-Half Day; Last Day	21
5	Enrichment Day/Workday	End of Grading Period	21
22	Class Parties	Report Cards	23
25-29	Thanksgiving Break	Post Planning	22-23
		Memorial Day-ACA Office closed	26

JUNE

	May-25						
ĺ	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31

December-24						
S	М	Т	W	Τ	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

19	Christmas Program (tentative)	2024 Summer Office Hours: Tuesdays,
20	Class Parties	Wednesdays, and Thursdays 9am-1pm
20	End of grading period	(through July 25th)
12/23-1/6	Christmas Break-No School	

DECEMBER

June-25 Т W Μ

First Day of School for Semester
Summer Office Hours
Special Event

Chapel-Wednesday, 8:45-9:15

School Year Office Hours:School Day Hours:8:00 am - 3:45 pm8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Testing - Grades 3 and 5
Report Cards
Faculty Planning Days
School Closed